2023 Master Senior Club Championship Payout

Using Schedule A for all Flights (Net Results for all Flights)

Participants: 62
Entry Fees: $620.00
Club Contribution: $500.00
Totals: $1,120.00

Doug Phelps is the 2023 Master Senior Club Champion (Low Gross)

Payouts (Money on the Books) using Schedule A

Flight 1 (11 Players)

Phelps, Doug
Fast, Ric

Zeggert, Leo
Barela, Chris

Flight 2 (13 Players)

Burroughs, Scott
McCune, Larry
Bradley, Dan
Montgomery, Monty

Flight 3 (15 Players)

Skeen, Will
Fynes, John
Weaver, Brent
Bennett, Bud

Flight 4 (12 Players)

Thron, Gary
Kaufman, Donald
Arellano, Jerry
Snyder, Steve

Flight 5 (11 Players)

Young, Michael
Stokvis, Robert
Evans, Rich

Total Payout:

1st Place

2nd Place (Tie)
2nd Place (Tie)
2nd Place (Tie)

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place (Tie)
3rd Place (Tie)

1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

$99.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00

$93.75
$73.25
$35.25
$35.25

$108.00
$81.00
$40.50
$40.50

$108.00
$65.00
$21.75
$21.75

$99.00
$59.50
$39.75

$1,120.25



