2023 Master Senior Club Championship Payout

Using Schedule A for all Flights (Net Results for all Flights)

Participants: 62

 Entry Fees:
 \$620.00

 Club Contribution:
 \$500.00

 Totals:
 \$1,120.00

Doug Phelps is the 2023 Master Senior Club Champion (Low Gross)

Payouts (Money on the Books) using Schedule A

Flight 1 (11 Players)

Phelps, Doug	1st Place	\$99.00
Fast, Ric	2nd Place (Tie)	\$33.00
Zeggert, Leo	2nd Place (Tie)	\$33.00
Barela, Chris	2nd Place (Tie)	\$33.00

Flight 2 (13 Players)

Burroughs, Scott	1st Place	\$93.75
McCune, Larry	2nd Place	\$73.25
Bradley, Dan	3rd Place (Tie)	\$35.25
Montgomery, Monty	3rd Place (Tie)	\$35.25

Flight 3 (15 Players)

Skeen, Will	1st Place	\$108.00
Fynes, John	2nd Place	\$81.00
Weaver, Brent	3rd Place (Tie)	\$40.50
Bennett, Bud	3rd Place (Tie)	\$40.50

Flight 4 (12 Players)

Thron, Gary	1st Place	\$108.00
Kaufman, Donald	2nd Place	\$65.00
Arellano, Jerry	3rd Place (Tie)	\$21.75
Snyder, Steve	3rd Place (Tie)	\$21.75

Flight 5 (11 Players)

Young, Michael	1st Place	\$99.00
Stokvis, Robert	2nd Place	\$59.50
Evans, Rich	3rd Place	\$39.75

Total Payout: \$1,120.25